
Spring 2025 Thesis Calendar     
 
 
Thesis class dates: (for all Thesis Students)  

●​ Sunday February 2, 4:00pm-5:30pm - zoom - info session 
●​ Monday February 10, 6:30pm-8:30pm - zoom  
●​ Monday February 24, 6:30pm-8:30pm - zoom 
●​ Monday March 10, 6:30pm-8:30pm - zoom 
●​ Monday March 24, 6:30pm-8:30pm - zoom 
●​ Monday April 7, 6:30pm-8:30pm - zoom 
●​ Monday April 21, 6:30pm-8:30pm - zoom 
●​ Monday May 5, 6:30pm-8:30pm - zoom 

 
Funding Deadline 

●​ Monday February 3rd - deadline to apply for Princess Grace nomination 
●​ TBD - Hunter Arts and Sciences Thesis Award 

 
Deadlines for incoming thesis students 

●​ Mon Feb 10, by noon - email Thesis Concept Summary + share with thesis class 
●​ Tues Feb 11 - Deadline to secure Primary advisor 
●​ Tues Feb 18 - Deadline to secure 2nd advisor 
●​ Tues Feb 18  - Deadline to submit Thesis Plan to 1st and 2nd advisors 

 

Deadlines for SP 25 graduating thesis students 

●​ Mon Feb 10 - Final Deadline to apply for graduation in CUNYfirst 
●​ Tues April 22 - Final Deadline : Go/No Go  
●​ May 1 - May 7 - Thesis Defenses 
●​ Mon May 12 - Final Deadline to upload Thesis Paper to Academic Works 
●​ Mon May 12 - Final Deadline to submit thesis project to Peter / plan for install 
●​ Tues May 13 - Final Deadline to pay MAM if you’re registered for old thesis model 
●​ Fri, Sat, Sun - May 16, 17, 18 - Thesis Show (Lang, TV Studio)  

 


